
SPEAK Test Schedule 2023 - 2024

Semester Test Dates Approximate Times
(Eastern Time)

Fall 2023 Monday, August 14, 2023 10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.

Tuesday, August 15, 2023 10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.

Thursday, August 17, 2023 10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.

Friday, August 18, 2023 10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.

Monday, August 21, 2023 10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.

Tuesday, August 22, 2023 10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.

Wednesday, August 23, 2023 10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.

Friday, December 1, 2023 10:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.

Monday, December 4, 2023 3:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

Spring 2024 Tuesday, January 16, 2024 10:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.

Wednesday, January 17, 2024 3:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

Friday, April 26, 2024 10:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.

Monday, April 29, 2024 3:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

Note:
● Future dates, times, and fees are subject to change.
● Students should register for the test following the above schedule.

○ Their final test schedule confirmation will be sent via email.
○ Online registration is available HERE.

● A practice test is available: buffalo.edu/eli/practice
● The fee for the test is expected to remain $80 and will be assessed directly to the student’s

HUB Student Account.
● The SPEAK test is administered in-person on North Campus.

○ Each test administration takes about 45 minutes.
○ On the day of the test, students should bring official photo identification such as a

passport or UB Card.

If you have any questions regarding the SPEAK Test schedule or policies, please contact Dr.
Namsook Kim, English Language Institute, 210 Baldy Hall, North Campus, nkim3@buffalo.edu

https://ubgse.iad1.qualtrics.com/jfe/form/SV_blVczGkuUncbQDY
http://www.buffalo.edu/eli/practice
mailto:nkim3@buffalo.edu

